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The active pursuit of 

activities, choices, and 

lifestyles that lead to a 

state of holistic health. 

Source: Global Wellness Institute

Wellness is…



The Wellness Economy is…

Industries that enable consumers to incorporate 

wellness activities and lifestyles into their daily lives. 

Source: Global Wellness Institute



$3.7 Trillion
2015
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$4.2 Trillion
2017
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Source: Global Wellness Institute. Global GDP data from IMF.
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Average Annual Market/Revenue Growth, 2015-2017

Global 
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2007
71,762 Spas

$48.8 B
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2007
71,762 Spas

$48.8 B

2017
149,252 Spas

$93.6 B
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Global GDP: 6.3%

Projected Average Annual Growth Rate, 2017-2022
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$4.2 TRILLION






